Ta
nt
al
um
 C
ap
s,
 S

50%
20%
80% 80%
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
 -55°C 40°C0°C 60°C 85°C 125°C105°C
rated range
recommended derating
Rated
Voltage
581-TLJN336M004R8000	 TLJN336M004R8000	 33	 N	 4	 0.2	 1.3	 8000	 32	 253	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJR336M004R3000	 TLJR336M004R3000	 33	 R	 4	 0.6	 1.3	 3000	 54	 162	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJR476M004R3000	 TLJR476M004R3000	 47	 R	 4	 0.6	 1.9	 3000	 54	 162	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJS686M004R1500	 TLJS686M004R1500	 68	 S	 4	 1	 2.7	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA107M004R0500	 TLJA107M004R0500	 100	 A	 4	 2.1	 4	 500	 155	 77	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJG107M004R0800	 TLJG107M004R0800	 100	 G	 4	 1.6	 4	 800	 118	 95	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJS107M004R1400	 TLJS107M004R1400	 100	 S	 4	 1.1	 4	 1400	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA157M004R0800	 TLJA157M004R0800	 150	 A	 4	 1.6	 6	 800	 122	 98	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJT157M004R0800	 TLJT157M004R0800	 150	 T	 4	 1.6	 6	 800	 126	 101	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJH227M004R0900	 TLJH227M004R0900	 220	 H	 4	 1.5	 8.8	 900	 119	 107	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT227M004R1100	 TLJT227M004R1100	 220	 T	 4	 1.3	 8.8	 1100	 126	 101	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJW337M004R0200	 TLJW337M004R0200	 330	 W	 4	 3.1	 13.2	 200	 268	 54	   	   	   	   	   	 1000
581-TLJN226M006R5400	 TLJN226M006R5400	 22	 N	 6.3	 0.5	 1.3	 5400	 38	 208	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJR226M006R3500	 TLJR226M006R3500	 22	 R	 6.3	 0.8	 1.3	 3500	 50	 175	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJK336M006R1700	 TLJK336M006R1700	 33	 K	 6.3	 1.5	 2	 1700	 78	 133	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJN336M006R8000	 TLJN336M006R8000	 33	 N	 6.3	 0.4	 2	 8000	 32	 253	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJP336M006R3000	 TLJP336M006R3000	 33	 P	 6.3	 0.9	 2	 3000	 57	 170	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJR336M006R3000	 TLJR336M006R3000	 33	 R	 6.3	 0.9	 2	 3000	 54	 162	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJK476M006R1500	 TLJK476M006R1500	 47	 K	 6.3	 1.6	 2.8	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJP476M006R2500	 TLJP476M006R2500	 47	 P	 6.3	 1.1	 2.8	 2500	 62	 155	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJR476M006R3200	 TLJR476M006R3200	 47	 R	 6.3	 0.9	 2.8	 3200	 52	 168	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJS476M006R1500	 TLJS476M006R1500	 47	 S	 6.3	 1.6	 2.8	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA686M006R0500	 TLJA686M006R0500	 68	 A	 6.3	 3.3	 4.1	 500	 155	 77	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJG686M006R0800	 TLJG686M006R0800	 68	 G	 6.3	 1.9	 4.1	 800	 97	 116	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT686M006R0600	 TLJT686M006R0600	 68	 T	 6.3	 3	 4.1	 600	 146	 88	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA107M006R0500	 TLJA107M006R0500	 100	 A	 6.3	 3.3	 6	 500	 155	 77	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJA107M006R0800	 TLJA107M006R0800	 100	 A	 6.3	 2.5	 6	 800	 122	 98	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJT107M006R0800	 TLJT107M006R0800	 100	 T	 6.3	 2.5	 6	 800	 126	 101	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJH157M006R0900	 TLJH157M006R0900	 150	 H	 6.3	 2.3	 9	 900	 119	 107	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT157M006R1200	 TLJT157M006R1200	 150	 T	 6.3	 1.9	 9	 1200	 126	 101	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJB227M006R0500	 TLJB227M006R0500	 220	 B	 6.3	 3.3	 13.2	 500	 165	 82	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJW227M006R0200	 TLJW227M006R0200	 220	 W	 6.3	 4.8	 13.2	 200	 268	 54	   	   	   	   	   	 1000
581-TLJR106M010R3000	 TLJR106M010R3000	 10	 R	 10	 1.4	 1	 3000	 54	 162	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJR156M010R2000	 TLJR156M010R2000	 15	 R	 10	 2	 1.5	 2000	 66	 133	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJN226M010R3800	 TLJN226M010R3800	 22	 N	 10	 1.2	 2.2	 3800	 46	 174	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJR226M010R3800	 TLJR226M010R3800	 22	 R	 10	 1.2	 2.2	 3800	 48	 183	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJK336M010R1500	 TLJK336M010R1500	 33	 K	 10	 2.6	 3.3	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 3000
581-TLJR336M010R3500	 TLJR336M010R3500	 33	 R	 10	 1.3	 3.3	 3500	 50	 175	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJP336M010R3500	 TLJP336M010R3500	 33	 P	 10	 1.3	 3.3	 3500	 57	 170	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJS336M010R1500	 TLJS336M010R1500	 33	 S	 10	 2.6	 3.3	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA476M010R0600	 TLJA476M010R0600	 47	 A	 10	 4.8	 4.7	 600	 141	 85	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJG476M010R1500	 TLJG476M010R1500	 47	 G	 10	 2.6	 4.7	 1500	 86	 130	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJS476M010R1500	 TLJS476M010R1500	 47	 S	 10	 2.6	 4.7	 1500	 83	 125	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT476M010R0600	 TLJT476M010R0600	 47	 T	 10	 4.8	 4.7	 600	 146	 88	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJA107M10R1400	 TLJA107M010R1400	 100	 A	 10	 2.7	 10	 1400	 93	 130	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJH107M010R0900	 TLJH107M010R0900	 100	 H	 10	 3.7	 10	 900	 119	 107	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT107M010R0900	 TLJT107M010R0900	 100	 T	 10	 3.7	 10	 900	 119	 107	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJB157M010R0500	 TLJB157M010R0500	 150	 B	 10	 5.3	 15	 500	 165	 82	   	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-TLJW157M010R0150	 TLJW157M010R0150	 150	 W	 10	 8.3	 15	 150	 310	 45	   	   	   	   	   	 1000
581-TLJW157M010R0200	 TLJW157M010R0200	 150	 W	 10	 7.7	 15	 200	 268	 54	   	   	   	   	   	 1000
581-TLJS106M016R2200	 TLJS106M016R2200	 10	 S	 16	 3	 1.6	 2200	 69	 151	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT226M016R1000	 TLJT226M016R1000	 22	 T	 16	 5.5	 3.5	 1000	 113	 113	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
581-TLJT106M020R1000	 TLJT106M020R1000	 10	 T	 20	 6.9	 2	 1000	 113	 113	   	   	   	   	   	 2500
Max. Surge
Current (A)
100kHz
Ripple